

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.11331 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	16.12.2025	<u>VS, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies has stated that they have received the draft counter and as such requested this Court to post the matter on 23.12.2025. At his request, post the matter on 23.12.2025. It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be entertained. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	