

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITON No. 11331 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
10	17.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Proof of service memo filed, which shows that as per postal track report, the notice sent to respondent no.8 has been served. Post on 01.04.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--